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SMM_NaRousku liro
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SMM

Kuljettaja

Karppinen Anssi

SMM_NaViitala Tomi
SMM_NalLundahl Veli-Matti

SMM
SMM
NacFIM
SMM
SMM
SMM

Simila Esa
Viljanen Jukka
Ojanpera Jari
Koivisto Jari
Pulkkinen Mika
Rintamaki Mikko

SMM_NalLaine Jarno

SMM

Juntunen Teemu

Kartanlukija
Astrand Stefan

Saarinen Timo
Heikkila Juha
Bitter Riku
Rousku Riku
Viljanen Jaakko
Mamia Kari
Koivisto Toni
Halme Joni
Mattila Arto
Virtanen Pekka
Viljanen Niko

Seura
NaSU/UFAK

TCOF

KvanUA/VaToSUA

AAU/RIiiUA
LaihUA/NaSU
LapUA
NaSU/LohUA
FoSUA
LopUA/FoSUA
JSAST/LemUA
AAU

LapUA
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Pisteet
1667

1939
2612
2682
3170
3364
3916
3940
4164
4197
5380
5448

N N W &

—_



